LANTERN

Lantern derives its name
from the 1933 Clifford Pier which
was popularly known to locals as
"Ang Teng Beh Tao" (red lantern
pier in Hokkien) for the red oil lamp that
used to hang from the Pier to alert ships
as they entered the harbour.
Overlooking the revitalized
Clifford Pier today, Lantern
features a custom-designed
circular bar counter
that is shaped like
a lantern with
bronze metal "fins".

As our rooftop bar frames our hotel’s pool, Lantern uses polycarbonate drinkware to ensure safety.
Menu is subject to change without prior notice.
Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.




LANTERN SLINGS...

FULLERTON SLING $32

Experience the allure of a reimagined Singapore Sling cocktail, artfully crafted with Asian-
inspired flavours. The harmonious blend features locally produced Lime Garden Gin and
mandarin orange liqueur, enlivened with bright notes of tropical fruit and the delicate
sweetness of rose syrup.

Lime Garden Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Dom Benedictine Liqueur, Mandarin Orange
Liqueur, Calamansi Juice, Pineapple Juice, Rose Syrup

SWEET PASSION SLING $28
London Dry Gin, Dragon Fruit, Passion Purée,

Cherry Liqueur, Orange Juice, Lime Juice

PEACHBERRY SLING $28
London Dry Gin, Peach Liqueur, Raspberry,

Peach Purée, Pineapple Juice, Cane Syrup

SYDNEY SLING

The Sydney Sling is inspired by the classic Singapore Sling. It was created in 2019 when
The Fullerton Hotels and Resorts, with Singaporean roots expanded overseas with the
debut of The Fullerton Hotel Sydney in a historic Sydney General Post Office building, right
in the heart of the city.

SYDNEY SLING $30
Australian Dry Gin 58.8% ABV, Hibiscus Liqueur, Ginger Liqueur,
Blood Orange Juice, Ginger Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup,

Sugar Syrup

“Alcohol-Free” SYDNEY SLING $22
Seedlip Grove 42, Hibiscus Syrup, Ginger Syrup, Blood Orange Juice,

Ginger Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Sugar Syrup

As our rooftop bar frames our hotel’s pool, Lantern uses polycarbonate drinkware to ensure safety.
Menu is subject to change without prior notice.
Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.




THE MOJITO EXPERIENCE...

The Mojito was acclaimed author, Ernest Hemingway’s favourite cocktail.
Contemplate and convene over our version of this classic drink.

CLASSIC MOJITO $26
Barrel-Aged Rum, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint

La Perruche Brown Sugar, Club Soda, Bitters

IMPERIAL BERRY MOJITO $30
Barrel-Aged Rum, Lime Juice, Berries, Fresh Mint

La Perruche Brown Sugar, Champagne

MOJITO ROYALE $30
Barrel-Aged Rum, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint

Lavender Bitters, Sugar Syrup, Champagne

PINEAPPLE MOJITO $26
Barrel-Aged Rum, Fresh Mint, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice

Sugar Syrup, Pineapple Preserves

As our rooftop bar frames our hotel’s pool, Lantern uses polycarbonate drinkware to ensure safety.
Menu is subject to change without prior notice.
Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.




SIGNATURES...

Vintage and modern cocktails inspired by the golden ages.

CLASSIC MARGARITA $26
Tequila Gold, Orange Liqueur, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

MERLION $26
Tequila Gold, Ginger Juice, Lime Juice,

Pomegranate Syrup, Sugar Syrup, Club Soda

RED LANTERN $26

Tequila Gold, Watermelon, Cucumber, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

MAD ABOUT YUZU $26
Smoked Vodka, Yuzu Preserves, Yuzu Juice,

Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

MANHATTAN (45 DAYS AGED) $26
Bourbon Whisky, Semi-Sweet Vermouth,

Bitters, Cherry, Cinnamon Stick

45 DAYS AGED NEGRON!I $28

London Dry Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

HERITAGE NEGRON!I $28
Singapore Dry Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth

Bitters, Mandarin Dry Leaves

As our rooftop bar frames our hotel’s pool, Lantern uses polycarbonate drinkware to ensure safety.
Menu is subject to change without prior notice.
Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.




TIPPLES FOR TEETOTALLERS....

A plethora of booze-free cocktails, sparkling, red and white wines, juices and spirits
to toast without the guilt

ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAILS $22
Specially concocted using only non-alcohol base and premium ingredients

for full-on sober socials.

SPICED GINGER MULE
Seedlip Spice 94, Torch Ginger Syrup, Calamansi

GARDEN SOUR

Seedlip Garden 108, Pineapple Juice, Verjus, Lemon Juice, Foam

BASIL SMASH
Seedlip Garden 108, Lemon Juice, Basil

LEMON GROVE

Seedlip Grove 42, Lemongrass Syrup, Orange Syrup, Verjus, Club Soda

SEEDLIP SPIRITS $16
The world’s first non-alcoholic spirit solving the dilemma of

“What to drink when you’re not drinking”.

Seedlip Spice 94

Seedlip Garden 108

Seedlip Grove 42

As our rooftop bar frames our hotel’s pool, Lantern uses polycarbonate drinkware to ensure safety.
Menu is subject to change without prior notice.
Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.




TIPPLES FOR TEETOTALLERS....

THE PIERRE ZERO WINES

Pierre Zéro is a de-alcoholised wine based drink which still passes through the most
traditional of vinification methods.

Domaines Pierre Zéro Sparkling Chardonnay $16 $78

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Domaines Pierre Chavin Zéro Merlot $14 $68

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

Domaines Pierre Chavin Zéro Chardonnay $14 $68

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

HEINEKEN® 0.0 BEER $10
A non-alcohol lager with a unique recipe

for a distinct balanced taste.

As our rooftop bar frames our hotel’s pool, Lantern uses polycarbonate drinkware to ensure safety.
Menu is subject to change without prior notice.
Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.




JUST A LITTLE SIP...

BUBBLES & BUBBLES

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Reims, France NV $35
ROSE
Whispering Angel Rosé Provence, France $24

WHITE WINES
Craggy Range “Te Muna’, Sauvignon Blanc, $24

Martinborough, New Zealand

Cantina Terlano, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy $25
Schieferkopf Riesling Baden, Germany $26
Jean Pierre Et Alexandre Ellevin Chablis Burgundy, France $29
RED WINES

Alamos by Catena, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina $24

Mouton Cadet, Cuvee Classic by Baron Philippe de Rothschild,  $25

Bordeaux, France
Mitolo Jester Shiraz McLaren Vale, Australia $26

Bouchard Pere & Fils Cote de Beaune-Villages Burgundy, France $30

SWEET WINE
Primo Amore Moscato, Puglia, Italy, IGT NV $19

$158

$120

$98

$120
$125

$130

$98

$120

$125

$130

$96

As our rooftop bar frames our hotel’s pool, Lantern uses polycarbonate drinkware to ensure safety.

Menu is subject to change without prior notice.
Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.




CELLAR SELECTIONS...

CHAMPAGNES

Moét & Chandon ‘Brut Imperial’ Epernay, France NV
Moét & Chandon ‘Rose Imperial’ Epernay, France NV
Louis Roederer ‘Brut’ Reims, France

Billecart Salmon Rose Mareuil Sur Brut Ay, France NV
Dom Ruinart Blanc De Blanc Brut Reims, France
Dom Pérignon’ Epernay, France

Krug ‘Grand Cuvee’ Reims, France NV

Louis Roederer ‘Cristal’ Reims, France

Dom Perignon P2 Plenitude Brut Epernay, France

$178
$198
$208
$260
$418
$498
$578
$798

$998

As our rooftop bar frames our hotel’s pool, Lantern uses polycarbonate drinkware to ensure safety.

Menu is subject to change without prior notice.
Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.




CELLAR SELECTIONS

WHITE WINES

FRANCE

Domaine Joseph Drouhin Chablis Burgundy

Schieferkopf Riesling Lieu-dit 'Buehl' Alsace

ITALY

Pio Cesare Chardonnay ‘Fullerton’ Piedmont, Italy
Marchesi Antinori Vermentino di Bolgheri Tuscany
Marchesi Antinori Cervaro Della Sala Umbria

Planeta Chardonnay Menfi Sicily

AUSTRALIA

Shaw and Smith Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills

Yalumba ‘Unwooded’ Chardonnay, South Australia

$138

$148

$118
$148
$180

$208

$128

$138

As our rooftop bar frames our hotel’s pool, Lantern uses polycarbonate drinkware to ensure safety.

Menu is subject to change without prior notice.
Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.




CELLAR SELECTIONS...

RED WINES

FRANCE

E. Guigal Cotes Du Rhone
Les Hauts De Smith Rouge Pessac-Leognan

Domaine Joseph Faiveley Gevrey Chambertin

ITALY

Pio Cesare Nebbiolo ‘Fullerton’ Piedmont, Italy
Monsanto Chianti Classico, Italy
Farnese Edizione Cinque Autoctoni Abruzzo

Villa Girardi Amarone Della Valpolicella Veneto

SPAIN

Bodegas Muga Reserva Rioja

Condado De Haza Crianza Ribera Del Duero

$118
$188

$258

$118
$120
$185

$278

$138

$158

As our rooftop bar frames our hotel’s pool, Lantern uses polycarbonate drinkware to ensure safety.

Menu is subject to change without prior notice.
Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.




CELLAR SELECTIONS...

RED WINES
AUSTRALIA
Cape Mentelle Shiraz Margaret River $145
Henschke Keyneton Estate ‘Euphonium’ Barossa Valley $195

NEW ZEALAND

Hunky Dory Pinot Noir Marlborough $98

Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir Marlborough $165
Ata Rangi Pinot Noir Martinborough $168
Brancott Estate ‘Letter Series ‘T’ Pinot Noir Marlborough $228

As our rooftop bar frames our hotel’s pool, Lantern uses polycarbonate drinkware to ensure safety.
Menu is subject to change without prior notice.
Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.




DISTILLERY...

VODKA

Belvedere $19 $280
Grey Goose $22 $288
COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP $22 $320
Martell Cordon Bleu $48 $550
Hennessy XO $48 $640
GIN

Bombay Sapphire $25 $268
Botanist $25 $280
Monkey 47 $26 $280
Citadelle Reserve $27 $260
Tanqueray 10 $27 $300
Hendrick’s $28 $320
TEQUILA

Don Julio Reposado $20 $268
Don Julio Blanco $20 $260
Patron Silver $28 $358
Patron Reposado $28 $350

As our rooftop bar frames our hotel’s pool, Lantern uses polycarbonate drinkware to ensure safety.
Menu is subject to change without prior notice.
Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.




DISTILLERY...

WHISK(E)Y

Chivas |12 Years Old

Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve

Johnnie Walker Blue
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old
Glenlivet 12 Years Old
Macallan |12 Years Old
Macallan |8 Years Old
Singleton 12 Years Old
Singleton 18 Years Old
Laphroaig 10 Years Old
Lagavulin 16 Years Old

Hibiki 17 years

RUM

Havana Club Anejo 3 Years
Myers Dark Rum
Mount Gay Black Barrel

Black Tears Spice

$20
$22
$36
$20
$20
$22
$50
$20
$30
$22
$24

$120

$18
$19
$20

$22

$260
$388
$650
$250
$280
$350
$618
$280
$380
$280
$358

$1800

$208
$248
$288

$298

As our rooftop bar frames our hotel’s pool, Lantern uses polycarbonate drinkware to ensure safety.
Menu is subject to change without prior notice.

Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.




QUENCH YOUR THIRST...

BEER

Tiger
Heineken
Kirin
Summer IPA
Asahi
Corona

Hoegaarden

Bottle

$17

$19

$19
$19

$19

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

Orange / Watermelon / Green Apple

SODA
Coke

Coke Light
Sprite

Bitter Lemon

Ginger Ale

Draught
330ml

$17
$17
$18

$17

Draught
500ml

$22
$22
$22

$20

$12

$10

As our rooftop bar frames our hotel’s pool, Lantern uses polycarbonate drinkware to ensure safety.
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MINERAL WATER

STILL WATER

Aqua Panna 750ml

SPARKLING WATER

San Pellegrino 750ml

COFFEE

Fullerton House Blend
Cappuccino

Latte

Single | Double Espresso

Single | Double Macchiato

TEA

English Breakfast Tea
Darjeeling Tea
Moroccan Mint Tea
Chamomile Tea

Jasmine Queen Tea

$14

$14

$12
$13
$13
$9

$10

$14
$18
$14
$14

$18

$12

$13

As our rooftop bar frames our hotel’s pool, Lantern uses polycarbonate drinkware to ensure safety.
Menu is subject to change without prior notice.

Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.




