LANTERN

from the 1933 Clifford Pier which was popularly known to locals as "Ang Teng Beh Tao" (red lantern pier in Hokkien) for the red oil lamp that used to hang from the Pier to alert ships as they entered the harbour.

Overlooking the revitalized Clifford Pier today, Lantern features a custom-designed circular bar counter that is shaped like a lantern with

bronze metal "fins".



LANTERN SLINGS...

FULLERTON SLING

\$32

Experience the allure of a reimagined Singapore Sling cocktail, artfully crafted with Asian-inspired flavours. The harmonious blend features locally produced Lime Garden Gin and mandarin orange liqueur, enlivened with bright notes of tropical fruit and the delicate sweetness of rose syrup.

Lime Garden Gin, Cherry Liqueur, Dom Benedictine Liqueur, Mandarin Orange Liqueur, Calamansi Juice, Pineapple Juice, Rose Syrup

SWEET PASSION SLING

\$28

London Dry Gin, Dragon Fruit, Passion Purée,

Cherry Liqueur, Orange Juice, Lime Juice

PEACHBERRY SLING

\$28

London Dry Gin, Peach Liqueur, Raspberry,

Peach Purée, Pineapple Juice, Cane Syrup

SYDNEY SLING

The Sydney Sling is inspired by the classic Singapore Sling. It was created in 2019 when The Fullerton Hotels and Resorts, with Singaporean roots expanded overseas with the debut of The Fullerton Hotel Sydney in a historic Sydney General Post Office building, right in the heart of the city.

SYDNEY SLING \$30

Australian Dry Gin 58.8% ABV, Hibiscus Liqueur, Ginger Liqueur,

Blood Orange Juice, Ginger Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup,

Sugar Syrup

"Alcohol-Free" SYDNEY SLING

\$22

Seedlip Grove 42, Hibiscus Syrup, Ginger Syrup, Blood Orange Juice,

Ginger Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Sugar Syrup

THE MOJITO EXPERIENCE...

The Mojito was acclaimed author, Ernest Hemingway's favourite cocktail. Contemplate and convene over our version of this classic drink.

CLASSIC MOJITO	\$26
Barrel-Aged Rum, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint	
La Perruche Brown Sugar, Club Soda, Bitters	
IMPERIAL BERRY MOJITO	\$30
Barrel-Aged Rum, Lime Juice, Berries, Fresh Mint	
La Perruche Brown Sugar, Champagne	
MOJITO ROYALE	\$30
Barrel-Aged Rum, Lime Juice, Fresh Mint	
Lavender Bitters, Sugar Syrup, Champagne	
PINEAPPLE MOJITO	\$26
Barrel-Aged Rum, Fresh Mint, Pineapple Juice, Lime Jui	ice
Sugar Syrup, Pineapple Preserves	

SIGNATURES...

Vintage and modern cocktails inspired by the golden ages.

CLASSIC MARGARITA	\$26
Tequila Gold, Orange Liqueur, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup	
MERLION	\$26
Tequila Gold, Ginger Juice, Lime Juice,	
Pomegranate Syrup, Sugar Syrup, Club Soda	
DED I ANITEDNI	#27
RED LANTERN	\$26
Tequila Gold, Watermelon, Cucumber, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup	
MAD ABOUT YUZU	\$26
Smoked Vodka, Yuzu Preserves, Yuzu Juice,	
Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup	
MANHATTAN (45 DAYS AGED)	\$26
Bourbon Whisky, Semi-Sweet Vermouth,	Ψ20
,	
Bitters, Cherry, Cinnamon Stick	
45 DAYS AGED NEGRONI	\$28
London Dry Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth	
HERITAGE NEGRONI	\$28
Singapore Dry Gin, Campari, Sweet Vermouth	
Bitters, Mandarin Dry Leaves	

TIPPLES FOR TEETOTALLERS....

A plethora of booze-free cocktails, sparkling, red and white wines, juices and spirits to toast without the guilt

ALCOHOL-FREE COCKTAILS

\$22

Specially concocted using only non-alcohol base and premium ingredients for full-on sober socials.

SPICED GINGER MULE

Seedlip Spice 94, Torch Ginger Syrup, Calamansi

GARDEN SOUR

Seedlip Garden 108, Pineapple Juice, Verjus, Lemon Juice, Foam

BASIL SMASH

Seedlip Garden 108, Lemon Juice, Basil

LEMON GROVE

Seedlip Grove 42, Lemongrass Syrup, Orange Syrup, Verjus, Club Soda

SEEDLIP SPIRITS \$16

The world's first non-alcoholic spirit solving the dilemma of

"What to drink when you're not drinking".

Seedlip Spice 94

Seedlip Garden 108

Seedlip Grove 42

TIPPLES FOR TEETOTALLERS....

THE PIERRE ZÉRO WINES

for a distinct balanced taste.

Pierre Zéro is a de-alcoholised wine based drink which still passes through the most traditional of vinification methods.

Domaines Pierre Zéro Sparkling Chardonnay	\$16	\$78
Languedoc-Roussillon, France		
Domaines Pierre Chavin Zéro Merlot	\$14	\$68
Languedoc-Roussillon, France		
Domaines Pierre Chavin Zéro Chardonnay	\$14	\$68
Languedoc-Roussillon, France		
HEINEKEN® 0.0 BEER	\$10	
A non-alcohol lager with a unique recipe		

JUST A LITTLE SIP...

BUBBLES & BUBBLES		
Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin Reims, France NV	\$35	\$158
ROSÈ		
Whispering Angel Rosé Provence, France	\$24	\$120
WHITE WINES		
WHITE WINES	#2.4	# 00
Craggy Range 'Te Muna', Sauvignon Blanc,	\$24	\$98
Martinborough, New Zealand		
Cantina Terlano, Pinot Grigio, Alto Adige, Italy	\$25	\$120
Schieferkopf Riesling Baden, Germany	\$26	\$125
Jean Pierre Et Alexandre Ellevin Chablis Burgundy, France	\$29	\$130
RED WINES		
Alamos by Catena, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina	\$24	\$98
Mouton Cadet, Cuvee Classic by Baron Philippe de Rothschild,	\$25	\$120
Bordeaux, France		
Mitolo Jester Shiraz McLaren Vale, Australia	\$26	\$125
Bouchard Père & Fils Côte de Beaune-Villages Burgundy, France	\$30	\$130
SWEET WINE		
Primo Amore Moscato, Puglia, Italy, IGT NV	\$19	\$96
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		

CELLAR SELECTIONS...

CHAMPAGNES

Moët & Chandon 'Brut Imperial' Epernay, France NV	\$178
Moët & Chandon 'Rose Imperial' Epernay, France NV	\$198
Louis Roederer 'Brut' Reims, France	\$208
Billecart Salmon Rose Mareuil Sur Brut Ay, France NV	\$260
Dom Ruinart Blanc De Blanc Brut Reims, France	\$418
Dom Pérignon' Epernay, France	\$498
Krug 'Grand Cuvee' Reims, France NV	\$578
Louis Roederer 'Cristal' Reims, France	\$798
Dom Perignon P2 Plenitude Brut Epernay, France	\$998

CELLAR SELECTIONS

Shaw and Smith Sauvignon Blanc Adelaide Hills

Yalumba 'Unwooded' Chardonnay, South Australia

WHITE WINES

FRANCE

Domaine Joseph Drouhin Chablis Burgundy	\$138
Schieferkopf Riesling Lieu-dit 'Buehl' Alsace	\$148
ITALY	
Pio Cesare Chardonnay 'Fullerton' Piedmont, Italy	\$118
Marchesi Antinori Vermentino di Bolgheri Tuscany	\$148
Marchesi Antinori Cervaro Della Sala Umbria	\$180
Planeta Chardonnay Menfi Sicily	\$208
AUSTRALIA	

\$128

\$138

CELLAR SELECTIONS...

RED WINES

FRANCE

E. Guigal Cotes Du Rhone	\$118
Les Hauts De Smith Rouge Pessac-Leognan	\$188
Domaine Joseph Faiveley Gevrey Chambertin	\$258
ITALY	
Pio Cesare Nebbiolo 'Fullerton' Piedmont, Italy	\$118
Monsanto Chianti Classico, Italy	\$120
Farnese Edizione Cinque Autoctoni Abruzzo	\$185
Villa Girardi Amarone Della Valpolicella Veneto	\$278
SPAIN	
Bodegas Muga Reserva Rioja	\$138
Condado De Haza Crianza Ribera Del Duero	\$158

CELLAR SELECTIONS...

RED WINES

AUSTRALIA

Cape Mentelle Shiraz Margaret River	\$145
Henschke Keyneton Estate 'Euphonium' Barossa Valley	\$195
NEW ZEALAND	
Hunky Dory Pinot Noir Marlborough	\$98
Cloudy Bay Pinot Noir Marlborough	\$165
Ata Rangi Pinot Noir Martinborough	\$168

\$228

Brancott Estate 'Letter Series 'T' Pinot Noir Marlborough

DISTILLERY...

× .	/	\sim		11/	
	/ /	ľΝ	1)		
- 1	/ 1		1 /		\rightarrow

Belvedere	\$19	\$280
Grey Goose	\$22	\$288
COGNAC		
Hennessy VSOP	\$22	\$320
Martell Cordon Bleu	\$48	\$550
Hennessy XO	\$48	\$640
GIN		
Bombay Sapphire	\$25	\$268
Botanist	\$25	\$280
Monkey 47	\$26	\$280
Citadelle Reserve	\$27	\$260
Tanqueray 10	\$27	\$300
Hendrick's	\$28	\$320
TEQUILA		
Don Julio Reposado	\$20	\$268
Don Julio Blanco	\$20	\$260
Patron Silver	\$28	\$358
Patron Reposado	\$28	\$350

As our rooftop bar frames our hotel's pool, Lantern uses polycarbonate drinkware to ensure safety.

Menu is subject to change without prior notice.

Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

DISTILLERY...

WHISK(E)Y

Chivas 12 Years Old	\$20	\$260
Johnnie Walker Gold Reserve	\$22	\$388
Johnnie Walker Blue	\$36	\$650
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old	\$20	\$250
Glenlivet 12 Years Old	\$20	\$280
Macallan 12 Years Old	\$22	\$350
Macallan 18 Years Old	\$50	\$618
Singleton 12 Years Old	\$20	\$280
Singleton 18 Years Old	\$30	\$380
Laphroaig 10 Years Old	\$22	\$280
Lagavulin 16 Years Old	\$24	\$358
Hibiki 17 years	\$120	\$1800

RUM

Havana Club Anejo 3 Years	\$18	\$208
Myers Dark Rum	\$19	\$248
Mount Gay Black Barrel	\$20	\$288
Black Tears Spice	\$22	\$298

QUENCH YOUR THIRST...

BEER	Bottle	Draught	Draught
		330ml	500ml
Tiger	\$17	\$17	\$22
Heineken	\$19	\$17	\$22
Kirin		\$18	\$22
Summer IPA		\$17	\$20
Asahi	\$19		
Corona	\$19		
Hoegaarden	\$19		

FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICES

\$12

Orange / Watermelon / Green Apple

SODA \$10

Coke

Coke Light

Sprite

Bitter Lemon

Ginger Ale

As our rooftop bar frames our hotel's pool, Lantern uses polycarbonate drinkware to ensure safety.

Menu is subject to change without prior notice.

Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.

MINERAL WATER

STILL WATER

Aqua Panna 750ml \$14

SPARKLING WATER

San Pellegrino 750ml \$14

COFFEE

Fullerton House Blend \$12

Cappuccino \$13

Latte \$13

Single | Double Espresso \$9 \$12

Single | Double Macchiato \$10 \$13

TEA

English Breakfast Tea \$14

Darjeeling Tea \$18

Moroccan Mint Tea \$14

Chamomile Tea \$14

Jasmine Queen Tea \$18

As our rooftop bar frames our hotel's pool, Lantern uses polycarbonate drinkware to ensure safety.

Menu is subject to change without prior notice.

Prices are subject to service charge and prevailing government taxes.